Registrable Courses BSc B.A. Enqglish 100 level 15t Semester

Course
Code
GST107
GST105
GST101
FRE101
LIN111
ENG181
ENG141
ENG161
ENG113

ENG111

ENG121
CSS111
CiT101

Course Title

Use of English & Communication Skills |
Basic French Grammar |

Introduction to Linguistics |

Introduction to Fiction

Spoken English

Theatre Workshop

Introduction to Nigerian Literature |

An Introduction to Literature and Literary
Criticism

Structure of Modern English |
Introduction to Sociology

Computers In Society

Cost Estimate

Compulsory Fee: - #36,000

Course Registration Fee: - #22,500
Exam Registration Fee: - #11,000
TOTAL: - #69,500

(NOTE: - You are meant to register one elective course per semester)

Credit
Unit

2
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Level

100
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100
100
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100

Registrable Courses BSc B.A. English 100 level 2" Semester

Course Code | Course Title

GST102
FRE102
LIN112

ENG151
ENG122
ENG114
ENG162
CIT102

Use of English & Communication Skills Il

Basic French Grammar and Composition |l

Introduction to Linguistics Il

Introduction to English as a Second Language

Structure of Modern English 11
Introduction to Nigerian Literature Il
Elements of Drama

Software Application Skills

Cost Estimate

Compulsory Fee: - #18,000

Course Registration Fee: - #16,000
Exam Registration Fee: - #8,000
TOTAL: - #42,000

(NOTE: - You are meant to register one elective course per semester)

Credit Unit
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Semester

P RR P RPRRRRRRRPR

Level

Status

Core
Core
Core
Elective
Core
Core
Core
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Core

Elective

Core
Elective
Core

Semester | Status

2
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Registrable Course Download from Nounitesportal.com

OUR SERVICES

Processing of new student application
e Remita code generation (RRR)
e Portal, semester, course and exam registration
* Project writing assistance
e TMA solutions
e All Kinds of Past Questions
e IT/SIWES Report
e Al NOUN related issues.

CONTACT US

Call or WhatsApp: - 08117413104
Email: - nounitesportal@gmail.com
Visit Our Website: - nounitesportal.com



http://nounitesportal.com/
http://nounitesportal.com/

