Registrable Courses BSc B.A. English 100 level 1st Semester

Course Code	Course Title	Credit Unit	Level	Semester	Status
GST107		2	100	1	Core
GST105		2	100	1	Core
GST101	Use of English & Communication Skills I	2	100	1	Core
FRE101	Basic French Grammar I	2	100	1	Elective
LIN111	Introduction to Linguistics I	2	100	1	Core
ENG181	Introduction to Fiction	2	100	1	Core
ENG141	Spoken English	3	100	1	Core
ENG161	Theatre Workshop	2	100	1	Core
ENG113	Introduction to Nigerian Literature I	2	100	1	Core
ENG111	An Introduction to Literature and Literary Criticism	3	100	1	Elective
ENG121	Structure of Modern English I	2	100	1	Core
CSS111	Introduction to Sociology	3	100	1	Elective
CIT101	Computers In Society	2	100	1	Core

Cost Estimate

Compulsory Fee: - #36,000

Course Registration Fee: - #22,500 Exam Registration Fee: - #11,000

TOTAL: - #69,500

(NOTE: - You are meant to register one elective course per semester)

Registrable Courses BSc B.A. English 100 level 2nd Semester

Course Code	Course Title	Credit Unit	Level	Semester	Status
GST102	Use of English & Communication Skills II	2	100	2	Core
FRE102	Basic French Grammar and Composition II	2	100	2	Elective
LIN112	Introduction to Linguistics II	2	100	2	Core
ENG151	Introduction to English as a Second Language	2	100	2	Core
ENG122	Structure of Modern English II	2	100	2	Core
ENG114	Introduction to Nigerian Literature II	2	100	2	Core
ENG162	Elements of Drama	2	100	2	Core
CIT102	Software Application Skills	2	100	2	Core

Cost Estimate

Compulsory Fee: - #18,000

Course Registration Fee: - #16,000 Exam Registration Fee: - #8,000

TOTAL: - #42,000

(NOTE: - You are meant to register one elective course per semester)

Registrable Course Download from Nounitesportal.com

OUR SERVICES

- Processing of new student application
- Remita code generation (RRR)
- Portal, semester, course and exam registration
- Project writing assistance
- TMA solutions
- All Kinds of Past Questions
- IT/SIWES Report
- All NOUN related issues.

CONTACT US

Call or WhatsApp: - 08117413104 Email: - nounitesportal@gmail.com Visit Our Website: - nounitesportal.com